Individual Overall Results

Scottsburg Boys Open Race

Overall

1

D GO AN W N

Score Bib# Name

o

SO O © © ©

359
326
384
6
390
10

Evan Toba
Beckett Hulse
Zach Doughtery
Seth Burke
Ryder Wilson
Harlowe Haines

Class Chip Time

SR 00:22:13.10
FR 00:23:46.84
SO 00:25:20.71
JR 00:26:32.12
JR 00:27:33.39
JR 00:29:00.78

Printed: 9/11/2025 11:04:54 AM

Team
Jeffersonville High School

Bloomington Bobcats

Shawe Memorial High School
Switzerland County High School
Shawe Memorial High School
Switzerland County High School

Page: 3 of 3



