Scottsburg Boys Open Race

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	359	Evan Toba	SR	00:22:13.10	Jeffersonville High School
2	0	326	Beckett Hulse	FR	00:23:46.84	Bloomington Bobcats
3	0	384	Zach Doughtery	so	00:25:20.71	Shawe Memorial High School
4	0	6	Seth Burke	JR	00:26:32.12	Switzerland County High School
5	0	390	Ryder Wilson	JR	00:27:33.39	Shawe Memorial High School
6	0	10	Harlowe Haines	JR	00:29:00.78	Switzerland County High School